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Def Item 1
Def Item 2
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1.1
PART 2

21

2.2

23
24
2.5
2.6
2.7

2.8

19/504412/FULL

19/501551/FULL

20/500400/0UT

18/504562/FULL

19/505888/FULL &

19/505890/LBC

20/500844/FULL

19/503351/FULL

20/502514/FULL

19/502483/FULL

20/503553/FULL

20/503740/FULL

PART 5 - INDEX

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

19/503696/FULL

19/505557/AGRREQ &
19/505587/AGRREQ

19/505937/FULL

19/503857/FULL

19/500272/OPDEV

FAVERSHAM

MINSTER

MINSTER

DODDINGTON

OSPRINGE

OSPRINGE

FAVERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

OSPRINGE

MINSTER

EASTCHURCH

EASTCHURCH

HARTLIP

BORDEN

FAVERSHAM

BOUGHTON

Oyster Bay House Chambers Wharf

122 Scrapsgate Road

land south of Chequers Road

Ellen’s Court Lady Margaret Manor
Road

Queen Court Barns Water Lane

Ashdown Water Lane

Abbey Road Garages Abbey Road
87 Ospringe Road

Willow Farm Hansletts Lane
Bellever Marshlands Farm

7 Coultrip Close

Land Adj Stanbourne House Church
Road

Little Place Farm Yaugher Lane

Rose Lodge Chestnut Street
18 London Road

Land adj Hurst Cottage, Hickmans
Green



