INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 15 OCTOBER 2020

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

DEFERRED ITEMS

Def Item 1	19/504412/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Oyster Bay House Chambers Wharf
Def Item 2	19/501551/FULL	MINSTER	122 Scrapsgate Road
PART 1			
1.1	20/500400/OUT	MINSTER	land south of Chequers Road
PART 2			
2.1	18/504562/FULL	DODDINGTON	Ellen's Court Lady Margaret Manor Road
2.2	19/505888/FULL & 19/505890/LBC	OSPRINGE	Queen Court Barns Water Lane
2.3	20/500844/FULL	OSPRINGE	Ashdown Water Lane
2.4	19/503351/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Abbey Road Garages Abbey Road
2.5	20/502514/FULL	FAVERSHAM	87 Ospringe Road
2.6	19/502483/FULL	OSPRINGE	Willow Farm Hansletts Lane
2.7	20/503553/FULL	MINSTER	Bellever Marshlands Farm
2.8	20/503740/FULL	EASTCHURCH	7 Coultrip Close
PART 5 - INDEX			
5.1	19/503696/FULL	EASTCHURCH	Land Adj Stanbourne House Church Road
5.2	19/505557/AGRREQ & 19/505587/AGRREQ	HARTLIP	Little Place Farm Yaugher Lane
5.3	19/505937/FULL	BORDEN	Rose Lodge Chestnut Street
5.4	19/503857/FULL	FAVERSHAM	18 London Road
5.5	19/500272/OPDEV	BOUGHTON	Land adj Hurst Cottage, Hickmans Green